FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		RI	10-24-3	2002	<b>REPORT OF SHEET</b>		NT OF COMMERCE	
ОМВ No. 0851-₽011 (ехр	•					, alenta	na mademan omce	
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼  To the Honorable Commissioner of 1022598				• alleghed evials	<b>Y</b>	· !!		
		91.01	102233	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	al documents or cop	**=***	
	veying party(les): iel Dubay				ame and address of r		9	
Frank Robert Keipert					Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc.			
Thomas M. Glowacki  Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? © Yes © No					ternal Address:		200 S	
Additional flame(s) o	ii conveying party(lea)	anacheor L	T 68 (7 NO				7 7 7	
3. Nature of conveyance:							p = -	
ଷ Assignment ଘ Merger					Lega treet Address: P.O.	al Staff Box 5052		
						Code: 480-	110-202	
☐ Security A	-		Change of Nan		r Troy	. MT		
☐ Other		·		.	ity:_Troy	State: <sup>MI</sup>	ZIP: 48007- 5052	
Execution Date: September 27, 2002					dillional name(s) & addres	ss(es) attached? 🗀 Ye	os XII .No	
4. Application nu	umber(s) or paten	t number(s	): 1/)/			<del></del>		
		* No. 1		ation, the ex	2015 3 recution date of the a	polication isSepta	ember 27.200	
	.*	ogomo, m	·	_	• •	pplication isb <u>epe</u>	21,7200	
A. Patent Ap	oplication No.(s)			"	3. Patent No.(s)	÷		
•	•	•	Additional numbe	rs attached? t	JYes 120 No			
	dress of party to v		espondence	6. 7	otal number of applica	itions and patents in	nvolved: one	
_	ert L. Stea:			7. 1	olal fee (37 CFR 3.41	\$ 40.0	0	
Internal Addre	Internal Address:				☐ Enclosed			
internal Additi				-   -	J Enclosed			
					Authorized to be cl	harged to deposit a	ecount	
Street Addres	ss: 5291 Colo	ny Driv	e North	. 8. 0	Deposit account numb	per:		
					50-0831			
City: Sagina	awState	e: MI	ZIP: 4860	_	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
				1 03E 11113 3	FACE			
9. Statement an				F				
the original d		na bellet, u	ne toregoing in: //	iomation is	true and correct and	апу апаспеа сору	is a true copy of	
Robert L. Stearns						October	15, 2002	
	f Person Signing			Signatu		three	Date	
	Mai	Idocuments	to be recorded \	with required	et, allachments, and docu			
		Commis		& Trademari glon, D.C. 20	cs, Box Assignments 231			
•			ENTIFICATION Express Mall labe	i number is i	nandatory.)			
(Express Mail certification is optional).								
I hereby certify that, on the date shown below, this correspondence is being:  deposited with the United States Postal Service, in an envelope addressed to the Assistant Commissioner								
for Palents, Washington, D.C. 20231.								
٠.		C.F.A. 1.8a	Lolace mali	. as "Eve	37 C.F.R. 1.10* ess Mail Post Office to Ac	idressea" Maillea		
	with sufficient po		nass mail.	Label No	(mandatory)	EL895709369	US	
(10/23/2002 GTON11		10272055	)	Webor	ah a. Bot	Ku		
01 FC:8021	<b>40.00 CH</b> Dale: October	15. 20	ノ 02	Signature Deboral	n A. Bohn			
` (	Date: OC CODE1	,	· <del>-</del>	(lype or print	name of person certifying	PATENT		
REEL: 013412 FRAME: 0841								

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-305877 entitled

## FORWARD FIRING SHAFT LOCK MECHANISM

	a declaration dated as indicated below. If the ert L. Stearns to insert the application numb		
application here in pa	) when known.		
Inventor's signature		Date 275€0 )	
involutor s signature	1 Carrey	July July 1	
Full name:	KURT DANIEL DUBAY	Declaration dated:	
Residence :	MERRILL, MI	275E02	
Inventor's signature	Frank C. Keipert	Date 27550Z	
Full name :	FRANK ROBERT KEIPERT	Declaration dated :	
Residence:	BAY CITY, MI	275E02	
Residence.	BAT CITT, WIL	<i>3</i> , 33	
Inventor's signature	Thomas M. Hloward	Date 275ECZ	
Full name :	THOMAS M. GLOWACKI	Declaration dated:	

FREELAND, MI

**RECORDED: 10/15/2002** 

Residence:

PATENT REEL: 013412 FRAME: 0842

. 275EUZ